
 

 
 

 

ACADEMY TERM DATES 2017-2018 

 

Closed to students Staff Training Day Friday 1 September 2017 

Open (staff only) Staff Training Day Monday 4 September 2017 

Opens to students  Tuesday 5 September 2017 

Last day Half Term Holiday Friday 20 October 2017 

Opens  Monday 30 October 2017 

Closed to students Staff Training Day Friday 24 November 2017 

Last day Christmas Holiday Friday 22 December 2017 

Opens  Monday 8 January 2018 

Last day Half Term Holiday Friday 9 February 2018 

Opens  Monday 19 February 2018 

Last day Easter Holiday Thursday 29 March 2018  

Opens  Monday 16 April 2018 

Closed Bank Holiday Monday 7 May 2018 

Last day Half Term Friday 25 May 2018  

Opens  Monday 4 June 2018 

Last day Summer Holiday Friday 20 July 2018 

Closed to students Staff Training Day Monday 23 July 2018 

  

PLEASE NOTE: There is one 

remaining PD Day (when students 

are not in school) that remains to be 

allocated. This date will be 

communicated to parents shortly. 


